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Roskilde 3-dages 2013 - Samlet resultat

Bane 1H

Kim Baunehgj Pedersen
Michael Andersen
Asger Jensen

Henrik Tollgse

Peter Luritzen

Bane 2H

Claus Rasmussen
Casper Lindemann
Aksel Andersen

Rolf Pihl

Ole Svendsen

Volker Naulin

Per Steen

Mogens Hald Kristensen
Jakob Segndergaar Jensen
Lars Olsen

Thomas Kristiansen
Anders Bang

Anton Lauritzen

Bane 2D
Kirsten Juda
Tonje Pihl

Bane 3H
Jorgen Larsen
Mogens Jensen

Bane 3D

Inge Jargensen

Gerda Marie Christiansen
Bente Pihl

Bane 4
Jakob Weigelt Svendsen

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Hvalsg OK

Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kage OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Kage OK

Kage OK

Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

Kage OK
Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

Etape 1
Plac. Tid
2 00:53:07
4 01:13:00
5 01:36:33
6 01:23:43
8 01:30:22
2 00:45:13
3 00:46:22
1 00:43:09
7 00:55:10
8 00:56:01
17 01:11:45
15 01:06:26
10 01:00:37
21 01:22:59
12 01:05:11
24 01:27:20
23 01:25:44
25 01:29:46
5 01:23:10
4 01:16:27
1 00:45:47
9 01:28:23
1 00:47:22
2 00:56:35
5 01:06:04
2 00:54:16

Etape 2
Plac. Tid
2 01:03:24
3 01:06:01
5 01:14:27
8 01:33:00
10 01:41:51
3 00:51:02
1 00:47:35
5 00:54:26
7 00:57:40
17 01:15:23
12 01:09:41
13 01:10:05
22 01:25:50
16 01:12:00
25 01:31:51
23 01:30:14
20 01:19:42
27 01:43:43
1 01:24:50
2 01:27:50
1 00:47:16
9 01:15:46
1 00:43:16
2 00:48:27
7 01:23:04
2 00:32:59

Etape 3
Plac. Tid
2 00:45:45
1 00:45:35
5 00:53:35
4 00:53:19
6 01:01:41
2 00:34:06
7 00:40:16
5 00:39:14
4 00:37:53
16 00:47:27
6 00:39:24
18 00:47:34
11 00:42:30
8 00:40:18
12 00:44:11
10 00:42:27
25 01:04:34
24 01:00:54
2 00:52:10
4 00:56:41
7 00:47:27
1 00:41:11
1 00:30:07
3 00:36:01
6 00:45:46
4 00:52:18

Samlet tid

02:42:16
03:04:36
03:44:35
03:50:02
04:13:54

02:10:21
02:14:13
02:16:49
02:30:43
02:58:51
03:00:50
03:04:05
03:08:57
03:15:17
03:21:13
03:40:01
03:50:00
04:14:23

03:40:10
03:40:58

02:20:30
03:25:20

02:00:45
02:21:03
03:14:54

02:19:33

Efter
00:00:00
00:22:20
01:02:19
01:07:46
01:31:38

00:00:00
00:03:52
00:06:28
00:20:22
00:48:30
00:50:29
00:53:44
00:58:36
01:04:56
01:10:52
01:29:40
01:39:39
02:04:02

00:00:00
00:00:48

00:00:00
01:04:50

00:00:00
00:20:18
01:14:09

00:00:00



